Office of the Biodiversity Management Committee
Letter no. Date:
To,
The Principal Secretary, Department of Panchayat & Rural Development Panjabri-37, Govt. of Assam Sub: Formation of Biodiversity Management Committee (BMC)
Sir,
Please find the enclosed copy of resolution with respect to formation of Gaon Panchayat Biodiversity Management Committee (GPBMC) in terms of Biological Diversity Act, 2002and Assam biodiversity Rule, 2010.
This is for your kind information & necessary actions.
Thanking you.
Your's faithfully
President Gaon Panchayat/ Zilla Parisha
Copy to: 1. The Commissioner, Panchayat & Rural Development Dept.

2. The Member Secretary, Assam State Biodiversity Board

5. The Secretary, Zila Parishad BMC

3. The CEO..... Zila Parishad

4. The BDO,

	Municipal Board BMC
	P.O,Assam
Lette	r No. Date:
To,	
	The Directorate
	Municipal Administration
	Dispur, Guwahati-781006, Assam
Sub	Formation of Biodiversity Management Committee (BMC).
Sir,	Please find the enclosed copy of resolution with respect to formation of
Sir,	Please find the enclosed copy of resolution with respect to formation of
Sir,	Please find the enclosed copy of resolution with respect to formation of
Sir,	Please find the enclosed copy of resolution with respect to formation of

.....Municipal Board

Copy to:

1. The Member Secretary, Assam State Biodiversity Board.